MERCURY (225 [3.0L CARE]) ¥ ELECTRICAL [SEAPRO/MARATHOMN S/N-0G303045 & BELOMW b
Serial Mbr Flange: 00280813 thry 0G7E0299 [U5A)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
2 8275034 6| CDM ASSEMBELY 3 2
3 10 821291 14| 5CREW [ME < 14) 13
4 24 821948456 |HI-TEMSIOM CAELE 1
5 a5 E370941| BOOT 5
G 33 816837 2|SPARK PLUG [EFZ8H-N-10] G
7 10 818934 35| SCREW [M8 < 35) 4
g 12 BE720|'WasSHER 4
9 25 825330 GROMMET 4
10 23 13064 | BUSHIMG 4
11 825753 1|ECU ASSEMBLY 1
12 10 821291 45| SCREW [ME < 40) 4
13 a4 826133 | CLAMP 1
14 10 821045 20| SCREW 1
15 a4 8254334 7 HARMESSHGNITION 1
16 25 818967 | GROMMET 2
17 828102\ BRACKET 2
18 828157 | RELAY 2
19 a4 8268028, 2| HARMESS-TRIM 1
20 a4 28439423 BATTERY CABLE [POSITIVE) 1
1 a4 88433824 | BATTERY CABLE [MEGATIVE] 1
22 821603 1|COVER 1
23 10 822393 20| SCREW [M5 = 0.8] 3
24 a4 A12619|FUSE 1
25 a8 19637 |FUSE SOCKET 1
i a4 933884 5| CABLE [BLACK) 1
27 821228 2|SOLEMOID MOUNTING PLATE |1
24 10 821291 10| SCREW [ME < 10] 1
29 10 821550 25| SCREW (M8 = 25) 3
a0 10 821291 25| 5CREW [ME » 28] 4
il a4 B88807A1E| CABLE [BLALCK) 1
32 45915| TERMIMAL BLOCK, 1
33 10 12832| SCREW (1016 % 1/2) 1
EX] 10 17626 SCREW [10-16 X 348 1
M 23 2171084 2| STARTER SOLENOID 1
35 23 B18968| BUSHING AR ]
36 13 B3EE| LOCKWASHER 2
L 5I5 Dissectric Gronse (02-823506--1) a7 1 E8292|NUT [5/16-18) 2
[ &0 Liguid Neoprens (52-25711-2) ] 11 45076 | MUT [10-32) 2
Mote: Coat all ring terminal wiring connections with liquid necprene. ?E 54 S:I‘ EEH g;rﬁfTH'&P AE E -




